
1

GMT +3

Name Cat.#
Pack, rxns 

25 μl

Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

BioMaster HS-qPCR (2×) MH020-400 400 5270 53 48 45 40

MH020-2040 2040 23590 236 212 201 177

BioMaster UDG HS-qPCR (2×) MH021-400 400 5720 57 51 48 43

MH021-2040 2040 26000 260 234 221 195

BioMaster HS-qPCR Hi-ROX (2×) MHR020-400 400 5270 53 48 45 40

MHR020-2040 2040 23590 236 212 201 177

BioMaster HS-qPCR Lo-ROX (2×) MHR021-400 400 5270 53 48 45 40

MHR021-2040 2040 23590 236 212 201 177

BioMaster UDG HS-qPCR Hi-ROX (2×) MHR022-400 400 5720 57 51 48 43

MHR022-2040 2040 26000 260 234 221 195

BioMaster UDG HS-qPCR Lo-ROX (2×) MHR023-400 400 5720 57 51 48 43

MHR023-2040 2040 26000 260 234 221 195

Oligonucleotides

Isolation kits

DNA molecular weight ladders

moscow@biolabmix.ru

+7 (906) 195-00-35 (+WhatsApp)

Enzymes

Unmodified NTPs & dNTPs

Cap Analogs

In vitro Transcription (RNA synthesis)

Buffers

Biolabmix price list rubricator

Real-time PCR

High-fidelity amplification

Modified NTPs & dNTPs

Special kits

Mastermixes and Kits for PCR

Real-Time PCR with fluorescence probes

Long-Range PCR

Conventional PCR

Lyophilization Reagents for PCR and RT-PCR

Isothermal amplification

Reverse Transcription and RT-PCR

mailto:moscow@biolabmix.ru
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BioMaster HS-qPCR-Sp (2×) MH022-400 400 5720 57 51 48 43

MH022-2040 2040 26000 260 234 221 195

Name Cat.#
Pack, rxns 

25 μl

Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

BioMaster  HS-qPCR SYBR Blue(2×) MHC030-400 400 5460 55 50 47 41

MHC030-2040 2040 25100 251 226 213 188

MHC031-400 400 5970 60 54 51 45

MHC031-2040 2040 27270 273 246 232 205

BioMaster  HS-qPCR Hi-ROX SYBR (2×) MHR030-400 400 5460 55 50 47 41

MHR030-2040 2040 25100 251 226 213 188

BioMaster  HS-qPCR Lo-ROX SYBR 

(2×)
MHR031-400 400 5460 55 50 47 41

MHR031-2040 2040 25100 251 226 213 188

BioMaster  UDG HS-qPCR Hi-ROX 

SYBR (2×)
MHR032-400 400 5970 60 54 51 45

MHR032-2040 2040 27270 273 246 232 205

BioMaster  UDG HS-qPCR Lo-ROX 

SYBR (2×)
MHR033-400 400 5970 60 54 51 45

MHR033-2040 2040 27270 273 246 232 205

Name Cat.#

Pack, rxns 

50 μl or 

units

Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

BioMaster HS-Taq PCR (2×) MH010-200 200 5230 45 41 38 34

MH010-1020 1020 22680 196 176 167 147

BioMaster HS-Taq PCR-Color (2×) MHC010-200 200 5230 45 41 38 34

MHC010-1020 1020 22680 196 176 167 147

BioMaster HS-Taq PCR-Sp (2×) MH011-200 200 5820 50 45 43 38

MH011-1020 1020 24870 215 194 183 161

MHC011-200 200 5820 50 45 43 38

MHC011-1020 1020 24870 215 194 183 161

KH016-500 500 U 2430 21 19 18 16

KH016-2250 2250 U 9700 84 76 71 63

PCR amplification Kit with HS-Taq KH017-500 500 U 2430 21 19 18 16

KH017-2250 2250 U 9700 84 76 71 63

Extended PCR Kit with HS-Taq KH018-500 500 U 5820 50 45 43 38

KH018-2500 2500 U 24870 215 194 183 161

Long-Range PCR

Name Cat.#
Pack, rxns 

50 μl

Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

BioMaster LR HS-PCR (2×) MH040-100 100 8300 83 75 71 61

MH040-400 400 29590 296 266 252 222

Real-Time PCR with SYBR Green I

BioMaster  UDG HS-qPCR SYBR Blue 

(2×)

PCR amplification Kit with HS-Taq 

(+MgCl2)

BioMaster HS-Taq PCR-Sp Color (2×)

Conventional PCR
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BioMaster LR HS-PCR-Color (2×) MHC040-100 100 8590 86 77 73 65

MHC040-400 400 30320 303 273 258 227

GC enhancer SP012-200 200 μl 2730 27 24 23 20

SP012-1000 1000 μl 10600 106 95 90 80

High-fidelity amplification

Name Cat.#

Pack, 

activity 

units

Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

E-14001 100 U 6300 63 57 54 47

E-14005 500 U 22080 221 199 188 166

E-11001 100 U 4850 49 44 42 37

E-11005 500 U 16980 170 153 145 128

KH041-100 50 μl 7890 79 71 67 59

KH041-500 250 μl 20020 200 180 170 150

KH042-100 100 μl 10250 103 93 88 77

KH042-500 500 μl 26030 260 234 221 195

Name Cat.#

Pack, rxns 

50 µl or 

Units*

Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

Reverse transсriptase RNAscribe RT 

plus  
R04-10 10000 U 7770 78 70 66 59

R04-50 50000 U 34930 349 314 297 262

R02-100 100 8490 85 77 72 64

R02-400 400 30560 306 275 260 230

Reverse transсriptase M-MuLV–RH R03-10 10000 U 7280 73 66 62 55

R03-50 50000 U 30320 303 273 258 227

R01-50 50 5230 52 47 44 39

R01-250 250 20610 206 185 175 155

BioMaster RT-PCR – Color (2×)           RMC02-40 40 5710 57 51 48 43

RMC02-200 200 24870 249 224 212 187

BioMaster RT-qPCR-Extreme (2×) RM01-80 80 8980 90 81 77 68

RM01-400 400 40990 410 369 349 308

BioMaster RT-qPCR-Extreme Lo-ROX 

(2×)
RM01LR-80 80 8900 89 800 76 67

RM01LR-400 400 40990 410 369 349 308

BioMaster RT-qPCR-Extreme Hi-ROX 

(2×)
RM01HR-80 80 8980 90 81 77 68

RM01HR-400 400 40990 410 369 349 308

BioMaster RT-qPCR (2×) RM03-80 80 7890 79 71 67 59

RM03-400 400 36030 360 324 306 270

BioMaster RT-qPCR Hi-ROX (2×) RM03HR-80 80 7890 79 71 67 59

RM03HR-400 400 36030 360 324 306 270

BioMaster RT-qPCR Lo-ROX (2×) RM03LR-80 80 7890 79 71 67 59

RM03LR-400 400 36030 360 324 306 270

Fusion 2.0 polymerase

BioMaster RNAscribe RT plus (5×)  

(rxns 20 µl)

M-MuLV–RH First Strand cDNA 

Synthesis Kit 

(20 µl  per reaction)

PCR amplification kit with Fusion 2.0 

DNA polymerase

Pfu-Sso7d (Fusion DNA)  Polymerase

Reverse Transcription and RT-PCR

PCR amplification kit with Fusion DNA 

polymerase
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BioMaster RT-PCR SYBR-Blue (2×) RM04-80 80 7890 79 71 67 59

RM04-400 400 36030 360 324 306 270

BioMaster RT-PCR Standard (2×) RM02-40 40 6680 67 60 57 50

RM02-200 200 29720 297 267 252 223

BioMaster RT-PCR Premium (2×) RM05-40 40 7890 79 71 67 59

RM05-200 200 36030 360 324 306 270

BioMaster RT-PCR Premium Color (2×) RMC05-40 40 7890 79 71 67 59

RMC05-200 200 36030 360 324 306 270

BioMaster RT-PCR Extra (2×) RM06-40 40 8980 90 81 77 68

RM06-200 200 40990 410 369 349 308

Isothermal amplification

Name Cat.#
Pack, rxns 

25 μl

Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

BioMaster LAMP (2×) MH051-400 400 6800 68 61 58 51

MH051-2040 2040 31040 310 279 264 233

BioMaster LAMP SYBR (2×) MH050-400 400 7160 72 65 61 54

MH050-2040 2040 32750 328 295 279 246

BioMaster LAMP-Color (2×) MHC052-400 400 7400 74 67 63 56

MHC052-2040 2040 33720 337 303 286 253

BioMaster RT-LAMP (2×) RM08-80 80 11880 119 107 101 86

RM08-400 400 53360 534 481 454 401

BioMaster RT-LAMP SYBR (2×) RM07-80 80 12130 121 109 103 91

RM07-400 400 54570 546 491 464 410

BioMaster RT-LAMP-Color (2×) RM09-80 80 12980 130 117 111 98

RM09-400 400 57970 580 522 493 435

10×LAMP buffer SP030-003 3 ml 910 9 8 8 7

SP030-030 30 ml 7900 79 71 67 59

Lyophilization Reagents for PCR and RT-PCR

Name Cat.#
Pack, rxns 

25 μl

Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

LyoMaster HS-qPCR LMH020-200 200 3080 31 28 26 23

LMH020-1000 1000 13200 132 119 112 99

LyoMaster HS-qPCR SYBR Blue LMHC030-200 200 3300 33 30 28 25

LMHC030-900 900 12870 129 116 110 97

LyoMaster HS-Taq PCR (2×) LMH010-100 100 3140 31 28 26 23

LMH010-450 450 12010 120 108 102 90

LyoMaster RT-qPCR LRM03-100 100 11830 118 106 100 89

LRM03-500 500 54040 540 486 459 405

Name Cat.# Rxns 
Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

PharmMaster HS-qPCR FMH020-400 400 9700 97 87 82 73

FMH020-2040 2040 43410 434 391 369 326

PharmMaster HS-qPCR SYBR Blue FMHC030-400 400 10050 101 91 86 76

FMHC030-2040 2040 46180 462 416 393 347

Lyophilization-Ready Mixtures  (Lyo-Ready)

Lyophilized kits
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PharmMaster LAMP SYBR (2×) FMH050-400 400 12600 126 113 107 95

FMH050-2040 2040 57640 576 518 490 432

PharmMaster RT-qPCR FRM03-80 80 13890 139 125 118 104

FRM03-400 400 63410 634 571 539 476

DNA molecular weight ladders

Name Cat.#
Pack         

0,05 mg

Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

DNA Ladder Step 50 plus S-8055 50 2090 21 19 18 16

DNA Ladder Step 100 S-8100 50 2090 21 19 18 16

DNA Ladder Step 100 Long S-8103 50 2090 21 19 18 16

DNA Ladder Sky-High S-8000 50 2090 21 19 18 16

DNA Ladder Start250 S-8250 50 2090 21 19 18 16

DNA Ladder Step100+50 S-8150 50 2090 21 19 18 16

Isolation kits

Name Cat.# Prep 
Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

D-Soils DNA extraction kit from soil D-Soils-50 50 16390 164 148 139 123

D-Soils-250 250 56350 564 508 479 423

D-PLANTS - kit for DNA isolation and 

purification from plants
D-plants-10 10 3880 39 35 33 29

D-plants-50 50 12550 126 113 107 95

D-plants-250 250 45920 459 413 390 344

R-PLANTS - kit for RNA isolation and 

purification from plants
R-plants-10 10 4530 45 41 38 34

R-Plants-50 50 13200 132 119 112 99

R-Plants-250 250 48420 484 436 411 363

Blood DNA extraction D-blood-10 10 3370 34 31 29 26

D-blood-50 50 12300 123 111 105 92

D-blood-250 250 46350 464 418 394 348

Cells DNA extraction D-cells-10 10 3450 35 32 30 26

D-cells-50 50 12420 124 112 105 93

D-cells-250 250 47090 471 424 400 353

Swabs DNA extraction D-swabs-10 10 3410 34 31 29 26

D-swabs-50 50 12460 125 113 106 94

D-swabs-250 250 45930 459 413 390 344

Tissues DNA extraction D-tissues-10 10 3450 35 32 30 26

D-tissues-50 50 12420 124 112 105 93
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D-tissues-250 250 47210 472 425 401 354

FFPE DNA extraction D-FFPE-10 10 5800 58 52 49 44

D-FFPE-50 50 23830 238 214 202 179

D-FFPE-250 250 65690 657 591 558 493

MagBlood DNA extraction MagBlood-100 100 12940 129 116 110 97

MagBlood-1200 1200 122370 1224 1102 1040 918

DNA/RNA agarose gel extraction N-Gel-10 10 1960 20 18 17 15

N-Gel-50 50 8630 86 77 73 65

N-Gel-250 250 37380 374 337 318 281

N-Gel-50-micro 50 8630 86 77 73 65

N-Gel-250-micro 250 37380 374 337 318 281

FL-bio100 100 3300 33 30 28 25

FL-bio200 200 5830 58 52 49 44

Nimble Total RNA clean-up RUplus-10 10 3120 31 28 26 23

RUplus-50 50 8800 88 79 75 66

RUplus-250 250 33530 335 302 285 251

DR-maxi. Nimble PCR clean-up DR-20-maxi 20 18400 184 166 156 138

Nimble PCR clean-up DR-10 10 1960 20 18 17 15

DR-50 50 8630 86 77 73 65

DR-250 250 37380 374 337 318 281

DR-micro. Nimble PCR clean-up DR-50-micro 50 8170 82 74 70 62

DR-250-micro 250 35420 354 319 301 266

Nimble genomic DNA clean-up DU-10 10 3100 21 28 26 23

DU-50 50 12160 122 110 104 92

DU-250 250 44360 444 400 377 333

Nimble plasmid DNA clean-up (mini) Plasmid-10-mini 10 2550 23 21 20 17

Plasmid-50-mini 50 8860 89 80 76 67

Plasmid-250-mini 250 33120 331 298 281 248

Nimble plasmid DNA clean-up (maxi)
Plasmid-20 

maxi
20 20700 207 186 176 155

DNA/RNA precipitation and clean-up PN-100 100 5890 59 53 50 44

Nimble mag RNA swab clean-up NAmagp100 100 4700 47 42 40 35

NAmagp200 200 8120 81 73 69 61

NAmagp2000 200 54720 547 492 465 410

RNA stabilization reagent St-100 100 ml 4930 49 44 42 37

Pestle for homogenization in 

microtubes (sterile)
pest-10 10 pcs 390 4 4 3 3

Enzymes

Name Cat.# Q-ty
Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

Hot Start Taq DNA Polymerase E-7010 1000 U 3232 32 29 27 24

E-7100 10 000 U 23100 231 208 196 173

E-10002 2000 U 7050 71 64 60 53

E-10010 10000 U 27950 280 252 238 210

TEV Protease E-9001 1000 U 11000 110 99 94 83

E-9005 5000 U 44000 440 396 374 330

T4 DNA Ligase E-2010 10000 U 2080 21 19 18 16

E-2050 50000 U 5200 52 47 44 39

Cas9 Nuclease E-5030 300 pmole 9360 94 85 80 71

E-5050 500 pmole 15710 157 141 133 118

Cas9-NLS Nuclease GE-5030 300 pmole 11230 112 101 95 84

GE-5050 500 pmole 18850 189 170 161 142

N-Gel-micro. DNA/RNA agarose gel 

extraction 

Bst DNA Polymerase, Large Fragment

Fast Lysis Buffer. Fast DNA isolation 

kit
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HS-Taq-Next DNA polymerase E-8005 500 U 5450 55 50 47 41

E-8025 2500 U 24260 243 219 207 182

E-8100 10000 U 87930 879 791 747 659

M-MuLV reverse transcriptase E-4001 1000 U 750 7 6 6 5

E-4010 10000 U 5670 52 47 44 39

E-4100 100000 U 47360 430 387 366 323

Taq DNA polymerase E-3001 1000 U 1620 16 14 14 12

E-3005 5000 U 7390 74 67 63 56

E-3050 50000 U 51400 514 463 437 386

Thermolabile alkaline phosphatase E-12005 500 U 2750 28 25 24 21

E-12050 5000 U 11550 116 104 99 87

E-13002 200 U 1450 15 14 13 11

E-13010 1000 U 6240 62 56 53 47

Endonuclease Bionase E-15025 25000 U 18700 187 168 159 140

E-15250 250000 U 85800 858 772 729 644

EDI-100 100 U 1200 12 11 10 9

EDI-1000 1000 U 8800 88 79 65 66

Unmodified NTPs & dNTPs

Name Cat.# Q-ty
Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

rNS-101 4х100 µl 1760 18 16 15 14

rNS-110 4х1000 µl 14740 147 132 125 110

rNS-401 4х100 µl 1760 18 16 15 14

rNS-410 4х1000 µl 14740 147 132 125 110

Adenosine-5'-triphosphate (ATP) N-rA0100-te 100 µl 450 5 5 4 4

N-rA0100-w 100 µl 450 5 5 4 4

N-rA1000-te 1000 µl 3930 39 35 33 29

N-rA1000-w 1000 µl 3930 39 35 33 29

N-rU0100-te 100 µl 450 5 5 4 4

N-rU0100-w 100 µl 450 5 5 4 4

N-rU1000-te 1000 µl 3930 39 35 33 29

N-rU1000-w 1000 µl 3930 39 35 33 29

Guanosine-5'-triphosphate (GTP) N-rG0100-te 100 µl 450 5 5 4 4

N-rG0100-w 100 µl 450 5 5 4 4

N-rG1000-te 1000 µl 3930 39 35 33 29

N-rG1000-w 1000 µl 3930 39 35 33 29

N-rC0100-te 100 µl 450 5 5 4 4

N-rC0100-w 100 µl 450 5 5 4 4

N-rC1000-te 1000 µl 3930 39 35 33 29

N-rC1000-w 1000 µl 3930 39 35 33 29

Modified NTPs & dNTPs

Name Cat.# Q-ty
Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

TNP-0050 50 μl 11210 112 101 95 84

TNP-0500 500 μl 74060 741 667 630 556

TPU-0050 50 μl 9490 95 86 81 71

TPU-0500 500 μl 67620 676 608 575 507

TNA-0050 50 μl 7760 78 70 66 59

TNA-0500 500 μl 61180 78 70 66 59

TMC-0050 50 μl 10010 100 90 85 75

TMC-0500 500 μl 74060 741 667 630 556

TMOU-0050 50 μl 13460 135 122 115 101

TMOU-0500 500 μl 86940 869 782 739 652

Cap Analogs

Name Cat.# Q-ty
Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

AGME-0050 50 μl 72450 725 653 616 544

AGME-0500 500 μl 318780 3188 2869 2710 2391

ARCA-0050 50 μl 55200 552 497 469 414

ARCA-0500 500 μl 157780 1578 1420 1341 1184

M6AG-0050 50 μl 83950 840 756 714 630

M6AG-0500 500 μl 399050 3991 3592 3392 2993

Uridine-5'-triphosphate (UTP) 

Inorganic pyrophosphatase 

Set of 100 mM ATP, GTP, CTP, UTP 

solutions (rNS-1** in water, rNS-4** in 

TE buffer)

Recombinant DNase I without RNase 

activity

N6-Methyladenosine-5'-Triphosphate 

(100 mM)

5-Methylcytidine-5'-Triphosphate (100 

mM)

Cytidine-5'-triphosphate (CTP)

N1-Methylpseudouridine-5'-

Triphosphate (100 mM)

Pseudouridine-5'-Triphosphate (100 

mM)

5-methoxyuridine-5'-triphosphate (100 

mM)

Cap analog m7GmAmG

Cap analog ARCA

Cap analog m6AG
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In vitro  Transcription (RNA synthesis)

Name Cat.#

Pack, rxns 

50 µl or 

Units*

Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

Kit for in vitro  mRNA synthesis (with 

ARCA)
ARCA-mRNA-20 20 48000 480 432 408 360

Kit for in vitro  mRNA synthesis (with 

m7GmAmG)
AG-mRNA-20 20 62000 620 558 527 465

Kit for in vitro  mRNA synthesis (with 

ΨTP and m5CTP with ARCA)

ARCA-mRNA-

YC-20
20 73500 735 662 625 551

Kit for in vitro  mRNA synthesis (with 

ΨTP and m5CTP with m7GmAmG)
AG-mRNA-YC-20 20 61100 611 550 519 458

Kit for in vitro  mRNA synthesis mRNA-20 20 21490 215 194 183 161

T7 RNA Polymerase E-1001 10 000 U 5580 56 50 48 42

E-1010 100 000 U 43300 433 390 368 325

T7-tr-20 20 10500 105 95 89 79

T7-tr-100 100 32500 325 293 276 244

RNAse Inhibitor RI-0020 2000 U 4850 49 44 42 37

RI-0100 10000 U 22180 222 200 189 167

RNA labeling kit

Name Cat.# Prep 
Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

LBL-RNA-3-2 3 5500 55 50 47 41

LBL-RNA-10-2 10 9900 99 89 84 74

LBL-RNA-3-1 3 13200 132 119 112 99

LBL-RNA-10-1 10 35200 352 317 299 264

Buffers

Name Cat.# Q-ty
Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

Ethidium bromide, 10 mg/ml EtBr-10 10 ml 3250 33 30 28 25

10× TBE BUFFER FOR 

ELECTROPHORESIS OF NUCLEIC 

ACIDS

TBE-500 500 ml 2590 26 23 22 20

BE-DNA-500 500 ml 4530 45 41 38 34

BE-DNA-1000 1000 ml 7770 78 70 66 59

10× Protein electrophoresis buffer BE-Prot-500 500 ml 2330 23 21 20 17

BE-Prot-1000 1000 ml 3250 33 30 28 25

Non-reducing protein gel loading dye 

(4×), with mercaptoethanol
D-Prot-01 1 ml 400 4 4 3 3

Reducing protein gel loading dye (4×), 

with mercaptoethanol
D-Prot-ME-01 1 ml 400 4 4 3 3

Protein stainig solution for 

polyacrylamide gels (with acetic acid). 

Concentrate

D-Solution-01 250 ml 1950 20 18 17 15

Protein stainig solution for 

polyacrylamide gels (with phosphoric 

acid)

D-Solution-02 500 ml 1950 20 18 17 15

Buffer for applying RNA samples on 

Fric gel   
D-3001 1 ml 460 5 5 4 4

4× DNA storage and loading buffer D-3002 1 ml 460 5 5 4 4

6× DNA storage and loading buffer D-3003 1 ml 460 5 5 4 4

dNTP Mix (10 мМ) NM10-0100 100 μl 370 4 4 3 3

NM10-0500 5 х 100 μl 1760 18 16 15 14

NM10-1000 10х100 μl 3120 31 28 26 23

dNTP Mix (25 мМ) NM25-0100 100 μl 820 8 7 7 6

NM25-0500 5 х 100 μl 3780 38 34 32 29

NM25-1000 10х100 μl 6760 68 61 58 51

GC enhancer SP012-200 200 μl 2730 27 24 23 20

SP012-1000 1000 μl 10600 106 95 90 80

10× PCR buffer SP020-010 10 ml 1170 12 11 10 9

10× LAMP buffer SP030-003 3 ml 910 9 8 8 7

SP030-030 30 ml 7900 79 71 67 59

10× Next PCR Buffer SP040-003 3 ml 780 8 7 7 6

Kit for high-yield synthesis of RNA in 

vitro

50× Nucleic acid electrophoresis buffer

Biotin RNA labeling kit

Cy5 RNA labeling kit 

https://biolabmix.ru/catalog/rna-transcription-mrna/rna-tagging/#modal-catalog-copy
https://biolabmix.ru/catalog/rna-transcription-mrna/rna-tagging/#modal-catalog-copy
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SP040-030 30 ml 7120 71 64 60 53

RNA stabilization reagent St-100 100 ml 4930 49 44 42 37

Sterile water PCR grade SP010-05 50 ml 450 5 5 4 4

SP010-50 1000 ml 2330 23 21 20 17

Deionized water type I WI-50 50 440 4 4 3 3

WI-500 500 2700 27 24 23 20

Solutions for nucleic acid isolation

Name Cat.# Q-ty
Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

Guanidine hydrochloride solution 

(GuHCl-100)
GuHCl-100 100 ml 3300 33 30 28 25

Guanidine thiocyanate solution 

(GuSCN)
GuSCN-100 100 ml 5500 55 50 47 41

SDS-10 10 ml 440 4 4 3 3

SDS-100 100 ml 3800 38 34 32 29

PolyA RNA solution, 5 mg/ml polyA-500 500 μl 2200 22 20 19 17

Oligonucleotides

Name Cat.# Q-ty
Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

OLE22-02-01 1 ОЕ 500 5 5 4 4

OLE22-02-05 5 ОЕ 1430 14 13 12 11

OLE22-02-10 10 ОЕ 2640 26 23 22 20

OLE22-03-01 1 ОЕ 500 5 5 4 4

OLE22-03-05 5 ОЕ 1430 14 13 12 11

OLE22-03-10 10 ОЕ 2640 26 23 22 20

OLE22-05-01 1 ОЕ 640 6 5 5 5

OLE22-05-05 5 ОЕ 1860 19 17 16 14

OLE22-05-10 10 ОЕ 3430 34 31 29 26

OLE22-04-01 1 ОЕ 500 5 5 4 4

OLE22-04-05 5 ОЕ 1430 14 13 12 11

OLE22-04-10 10 ОЕ 2640 26 23 22 20

OLE22-06-010 100 μl 1100 11 10 9 8

OLE22-06-050 500 μl 4950 50 45 43 38

OLE22-07-010 100 μl 1100 11 10 9 8

OLE22-07-050 500 μl 4950 50 45 43 38

Special kits

Name Cat.# Q-ty
Price,

RUB

Price, up to 

2000 EUR, 

additional fee 

45 euro

Price, over 

2000 EUR

Price, over 

4000 EUR

Price, over 

7000 EUR

Myc-16S-100 100 21 830 218 196 185 164

Myc-16S-400 400 63 670 637 573 541 478

Host cell DNA  Real-Time PCR Detection 

Kit (E.coli )
KDE001 100 100 000 1000 900 850 750

Host cell DNA  Real-Time PCR Detection 

Kit (CHO)
KDE002 100 100 000 1000 900 850 750

Host cell DNA  Real-Time PCR Detection 

Kit (VERO)
KDE003 100 100 000 1000 900 850 750

Residual DNA Isolation Kit D-Host-100 100 40 430 404 364 343 303

SARS-CoV-2 (2019-nCoV) virus detection 

system (gen N) *
CDS-003N-200 200 17 990 180 162 153 135

Test systems for crop production
Fusarium oxysporum Detection Kit TFD001 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Fusarium genus fungi Detection Kit TFD002 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Pythium genus fungi Detection Kit TFD003 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Clavibacter michiganensis subsp. 

michiganensis Detection Kit
TFD004 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

 Pseudomonas genus bacteria Detection 

Kit
TFD006 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Leptosphaeria maculans Detection Kit TFD007 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Pseudomonas savastanoi pv. Phaseolicola 

Detection Kit
TFD008 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Tomato yellow leaf curl virus (TYLCV) 

Detection Kit
TFD009 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Pseudomonas syringae detection kit TFD010 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Ralstonia solanacearum detection kit TFD011 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Cucumber green mottle mosaic virus 

(CGMMV) detection kit
TFR001 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Primer mix oligo(dT)/N9

Random primer 6 (Random Hexamer 

Primer)

Mycoplasma Detection Amplification Kit

Random primer 9 (Random Nonamer 

Primer)

Oligo(dT)18 Primer

SDS solution (sodium dodecyl sulfate), 

20%.

Anchored oligo d(T)18 Primer

Primer mix oligo(dT)/N6
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Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) detection 

kit
TFR002 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Tomato mosaic virus (ToMV) detection kit TFR003 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Tobacco mosaic virus (TMV) detection kit TFR004 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Pepino mosaic virus (PepMV) detection kit TFR005 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Tomato brown rugose fruit virus (ToBRFV) 

detection kit
TFR006 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) 

detection kit
TFR007 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Beet pseudoyellows virus (BPYV) 

detection kit
TFR008 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Tobacco streak virus (TSV) detection kit TFR009 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Zucchini yellow mosaic virus (ZYMV) 

detection kit
TFR010 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Potato spindle tuber viroid (PSTVd) 

detection kit
TFR011 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Cucurbit aphid-borne yellows virus 

(CABYV) detection kit
TFR012 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) detection kit TFR013 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Potato virus X (PVX) detection kit TFR014 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Potato virus Y (PVY) detection kit TFR015 100 30 000 300 270 255 225

Test system for DNA determination of 

Fusarium sambucinum
P-FusSum-D-100 100 12 000 120 108 102 90

Test systems for pathogen detection in fish

A test system for the determination of viral 

hemorrhagic septicemia virus (VHSV) RNA
RF-VHSV-100 100 12 000 120 108 102 90

A test system for determining the RNA of 

the carp viremia virus (SVCV)
RF-SVCV-100 100 12 000 120 108 102 90

A test system for determining the RNA of 

the infectious hematopoietic necrosis 

virus (IHNV)

RF-IHNV-100 100 12 000 120 108 102 90




